}\u@/ CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
[dFECORI Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021

Bl

Pedro de Oliveira Albuquerque
Clube de Orientacao Coqueiro
Course : H20B

Distance : 2700m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:29:40 (10'59"/km) [Points

00:02:56 285m
00:02:55 00:05:51 253m
00:10:24 00:16:15 275m
00:02:48 00:19:03 387m
00:00:47 00:19:50 123m
00:01:28 00:21:18 142m
00:01:03 00:22:21 129m
00:02:11 00:24:32 245m
00:02:33 00:27:05 264m
10. ool 00:02:16 00:29:21 369m
11. el 00:00:19 00:29:40 105m

LoOoNoULRWNE

: 40]

10'18"/km
11'32"/km
37'49"/km
7'14"/km
6'22"/km
10'20"/km
8'08"/km
8'55"/km
9'40"/km
6'09"/km
3'01"/km

Federacao Cearense de Orientacao

1/3 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. William Dos Santos Miranda 1:12:29 [37]
3. Marcus Vinicius Lima Santos 1:17:38 [35]
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